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AT T E N D  A N

Southeast and Northwest tours in June and July, 2024

COVENANT FELLOWSHIP
Wednesday, June 5, 7:00 pm
401 Whipping Creek Road, Gladys, VA 24554
 

DUBLIN MENNONITE CHURCH
Sunday, June 9, 7:00 pm
1240 New Buckeye Road, East Dublin, GA 31027
 

BURKELAND MENNONITE CHURCH
Monday, June 10, 7:30 pm
5552 Hwy 56 South, Waynesboro, GA 30830
 

EDISTO MENNONITE CHURCH
Tuesday, June 11, 7:00 pm
6614 Farrells Road, Branchville, SC 29432
 

EMMANUEL MENNONITE CHURCH
Thursday, June 13, 7:00 pm
2544 Hwy 55 W., Hartselle, AL 35640

SOUTHEAST U.S. TOUR 
Presenter: Joel Martin, State College, PA

NORTHWEST U.S. AND ALBERTA TOUR 
Presenter: Bryant Martin, State College, PA

Contact: Merle Yoder  
(434) 665-1391

Contact: Simon Yoder  
(478) 278-4646

Contact: Ryan Keller 
(706) 551-2484

Contact: Conrad Stover 
(803) 571-1662

Contact: Wayne Nisly 
(256) 303-4741 

CLARK FORK CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP
Tuesday, June 25, 7:00 pm
31 Thompson River Road,  Thompson Falls, MT 59873

Contact: Marty Weaver  
             (406) 396-2926



170 All Nations Lane, State College, PA 16801
(814) 826-3750  |  info@abtmail.org  |  www.allnationsbt.org

We partner with churches to send teams who facilitate Bible translation and 
community development while working to establish indigenous churches.

Watch the summer newsletter for Indiana and Southwest U.S. tours.

PINE GROVE MENNONITE CHURCH
Thursday, June 27, 6:30 pm
Waitts Lake Bible Camp: 3362D Thompson Road,  Valley, WA 99181
 

FOLLOWERS OF JESUS CALGARY
Sunday, June 30, 4:00 pm
Call contact for location: Calgary, AB, Canada
 

STIRLING MENNONITE CHURCH
Wednesday, July 3, 7:00 pm
61022 Range Road, Raymond, AB Canada
 

SALEM MENNONITE CHURCH
Wednesday, July 10, 7:30 pm
4791 81st St NE, Mylo, ND 58353
 

KITCHI PINES CHURCH
Thursday, July 11, 7:00 pm
4552 Scenic Hwy NE, Blackduck, MN 56630
 

BETHANY MENNONITE CHURCH
Friday, July 12, 7:00 pm
218400 Wescott Avenue, Stratford, WI 54484
 

GRACE FELLOWSHIP MENNONITE CHURCH  	
Monday, July 15, 7:00 pm
11675 Boyne City Road, Charlevoix, MI 49720

Contact: Conrad Smucker 
             (541) 760-0470

Contact: Sam Baer  
(403) 604-2703

Contact: Mike Hofer 
(403) 635-0583 

Contact: Ward Beachy 
(701) 656-3545 

Contact: Deaniel Yoder 
(218) 407-5438 

Contact: Ray Hoover  
(715) 897-4608

Contact: David Schlabach 
(321) 709-1399


